

Nexen, Statoil, Chrysaor and Helix Well Ops join subsea technical session

Nexen, Statoil, Chrysaor and Helix Well Ops will all participate in the Subsea Well Intervention Strategies Panel at OWI EU 2018 on April 25th in Aberdeen

ABERDEEN, ABERDEENSHIRE, UNITED KINGDOM, March 14, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Nexen, Statoil, Chrysaor and Helix Well Ops will all participate in the Subsea Well Intervention Strategies Panel at OWI EU 2018 on April 25th in Aberdeen.

Nexen's Senior Completions Engineer Ken Macrae will moderate a unique discussion featuring Chrysaor's Well and Subsea Manager John McKenzie, Helix Well Ops' Business Development Manager Ekene Ogbechie and Statoil's Technical Advisor Alastair Buchanan as they cover:

- * The current technical capabilities of subsea technology to help identify new innovative rigless applications
- * How recent LWI projects have demonstrated new approaches to subsea intervention and what this means for future well operations
- * The ability to expand the reach of subsea well intervention into harsher environments including the West of Shetland and Barents Sea

These panelists are joining a speaker rostrum including DEA Group, Dragon Oil, ExxonMobil, Fairfield Energy, Faroe Petroleum, PETRONAS, Shell, Sonangol, Spirit Energy and Tullow Oil.

For more information about the session and to access the agenda, get the full brochure here: https://goo.gl/YBaou2

If you have any questions about OWI EU 2018 please contact Tommy Angell on the below details.

Tommy Angell
Director | Offshore Network Ltd.
t: +44 (0) 203 411 9184 | e: tangell@offsnet.com

Thomas Angell Offshore Network 0044 (0) 203 411 9184 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.